
1 Morgantown Team A 37:46.6

2 University Team A 39:10.1

3 Preston Team A 39:10.9

4 Jefferson Team A 39:25.3

5 Parkersburg Team A 39:31.8

6 Hampshire Team A 39:32.4

7 Morgantown Team B 39:58.2

8 Parkersburg South Team A 40:01.3

9 University Team B 40:52.6

10 Wheeling Park Team A 41:21.9

11 Nicholas County Team A 42:01.0

12 Philip Barbour Team B 42:30.3

13 Parkersburg Team B 42:47.4

14 University Team C 43:52.2

15 East Fairmont Team A 44:02.3

16 North Marion Team A 44:22.5

17 Parkersburg Team C 44:31.4

18 Hampshire Team B 44:46.6

19 Wheeling Park Team B 45:04.9

20 Nicholas County Team B 45:09.1

21 Parkersburg South Team B 45:32.5

22 Preston Team B 45:38.3

23 Tucker County Team A 45:41.5

24 Morgantown Team C 45:50.1

25 Buckhannon-Upshur Team A 47:25.5

26 Fairmont Senior Team A 48:02.8

27 Jefferson Team B 48:33.4

28 Trinity Team A 48:42.1

29 Parkersburg South Team C 48:43.8

30 Morgantown Team D 50:11.9

31 Parkersburg Team E 51:28.7

32 Wheeling Park Team C 53:00.0

2015 Knight Night Relays
Preston High School - Kingwood, WV

4 x 1.5mile Relay Team Results - High School Girls



Buckhannon-UpshurTeam A Hampshire Team B Morgantown Team C
Hallie Hensil 10:31.2 DELLA MORELAND 10:22.2 Jillian Frist - 11 11:17.2

Katie Orwig 11:04.3 LILLY  BUCKLEY 10:23.1 Mackenzie Sorton - 9 11:46.9

Lizzy Floyd 12:37.2 ALLISON SAVILLE 11:10.6 Katherine McFerrin - 10 11:20.7

Julia Cutright 13:12.7 MORIAH MORELAND 12:50.7 Emma Hagerty -12 11:25.3

47:25.5 44:46.6 45:50.1

Buckhannon-UpshurTeam B Hampshire Team C Morgantown Team D
Taylor Chapman 11:06.9 ZOE KEIB 11:46.7 Kaleigh Hause -12 11:55.2

Brittany Casto 12:40.2 Sophia Darmelio - 11 12:01.2

Kat Wilson 14:24.0 Sara Bravo-Peterec - 11 12:50.0

Savanna Sparks - 12 13:25.5

50:11.9

East Fairmont Team A Jefferson Team A Morgantown Team E
Olga Hawranick 09:43.1 Morgan May 09:35.3 Madalyn Sparks - 10 14:41.4

Sydney Edge 10:57.6 Grace Valentine 10:05.8 Amy Slagel - 10 15:04.0

Hannah Pride 11:17.6 Madison Adams 11:12.4

Tylyn Asterino 12:04.0 Abby Colbert 08:31.8

44:02.3 39:25.3

East Fairmont Team B Jefferson Team B Morgantown Team F
Alyssa Hopkins 14:03.6 Tayah Hawlely 11:11.4 Grace Hagerty - 10 13:16.3

Sydney Wise 12:32.7 Ellie Didden 11:39.2 Emma Hall - 10 17:16.2

Madeleine Pitcher 11:31.2

Alexis Reed 14:11.6

48:33.4

Fairmont Senior Team A Morgantown Team A Nicholas County Team A
Kelsie Drennen 12:24.3 Hannah Pineault 09:03.2 Aidan Payton 09:36.3

Maleri Tustin 11:41.7 Avigail Radabaugh - 10 09:47.9 Lucianna Martin 10:40.1

Sinead Tobin 11:54.5 Samantha Hatcher 09:49.5 Madison Kelbaugh 11:05.1

Jaila Horton 12:02.4 Skylar Brooks -12 09:06.0 Alyssa Woods 10:39.5

48:02.8 37:46.6 42:01.0

Hampshire Team A Morgantown Team B Nicholas County Team B
KELSEY MOWERY 09:50.6 Myah McAlister - 10 09:42.6 Molly Prutsok 11:32.7

CATHERINE WYLIE 10:04.3 Sydni Clawges - 9 10:33.0 Lindsay Brake 11:04.5

MORGAN ROACH 10:34.2 Montanna Garrett - 11 09:54.6 Lacey Beam 11:31.1

HANNA LIPPS 09:03.2 Abigail Riggs - 10 09:47.9 Ilyssa Sergeon 11:00.8

39:32.4 39:58.2 45:09.1

4 x 1.5mile Relay Splits - High School Girls



North Marion Team A Parkersburg South Team B Trinity Team A
Taylor Trowbridge 09:38.8 Cassidy Moore 10:34.2 Piper McLaughlin 10:06.3

Brooke Tustin 13:41.9 Lindsay Smith 12:13.9 Emily Saurborn 10:57.5

Emily Maddow 10:30.0 Jennifer Murphy 12:11.2 Abbey Finn 13:45.5

Emma Eickleberry 10:31.8 Hannah Dennis 10:33.3 Brianna Wightman 13:52.8

44:22.5 45:32.5 48:42.1

Parkersburg Team A Parkersburg South Team C Tucker County Team A
Olivia Collett 09:25.2 Faith Bush 11:48.2 Jenna White 11:34.4

Nicole Dent 09:57.6 Aspyn Gilchrist 12:20.7 Natalie Evans 11:34.4

Kayla Harmon 10:15.2 Madison Wright 12:13.2 Mikalia Betler 11:55.9

Mary Cat Bolten 09:53.8 Kayleigh Terrell 12:21.8 Madison Reall 10:36.8

39:31.8 48:43.8 45:41.5

Parkersburg Team B Parkersburg South Team D Tucker County Team B
Kelsey Flemming 10:21.9 Kylie Moore 12:09.2 Bella Zais 14:00.1

Erin Schumacher 10:32.1 Jentre Hyde 15:10.4

Katie Farinash 10:55.8

Sarah Snider 10:57.6

42:47.4

Parkersburg Team C Philip Barbour Team A University Team A
Sarah Meek 11:13.8 Kierra Hodge 09:29.8 Robin Altman 10:12.4

Amauri Tillman 11:02.3 Cara Kirk 10:08.2 Mikaela Mitchell 09:22.5

Jordan Balog 11:16.4 Moriah Mitchell 12:50.8 Peyton Kukura 10:32.8

Allison Morris 10:58.9 TaShala Turner 09:02.4

44:31.4 39:10.1

Parkersburg Team D Philip Barbour Team B University Team B
Gillian Thomas 10:58.4 Jessica Melvin 09:31.7 Sarah Wills 09:37.0

Julia Collett 11:17.3 Brianna Williams 10:02.2 Gretchen Pifer 10:02.3

Carrissa Wetz 12:27.9 Jenna Burnette 11:55.4 Brooke Franklin 10:33.8

Kaitie Swick 11:00.9 Erika Lerfald 10:39.4

42:30.3 40:52.6

Parkersburg Team E Preston Team A University Team C
Lauklen Cale 12:10.8 Victoria Carr 09:20.3 Andrea Burns 10:06.0

Casey Bennett 12:03.7 Lindsay Scheffel 09:39.3 Logan White 10:22.0

Lauren Swarr 13:01.1 Jenna Lenhart 10:13.0 Abigail Murray 11:05.9

Allie Kramer 14:13.2 Alexa Gorondy 09:58.3 Avery Lyons 12:18.4

51:28.7 39:10.9 43:52.2

Parkersburg South Team A Preston Team B University Team D
Shannon Ruble 09:59.2 Samantha Chambers 09:58.3 Victoria Blanchard 10:46.9

Abby Herring 09:48.0 Rebecca Leonard 10:58.1 Matalin Shaver 10:54.1

Danielle Lockhart 10:28.4 Camille Reistenberg 12:08.4

Allison Currey 09:45.8 Sierra Strosnider 12:33.5

40:01.3 45:38.3



Wheeling Park Team A
Beighley Ayers 09:46.8

Nicole Ridgely 09:37.2

Allison Holmstrand 10:34.4

Liz Nickell 11:23.4

41:21.9

Wheeling Park Team B
Aubrey Harriman 11:00.5

Kasey Tschappat 11:11.2

Lilly Barickman 10:50.0

Lydia Russell 12:03.2

45:04.9

Wheeling Park Team C
Lindsey Hardy 14:37.8

Danielle Kaminski 12:00.1

Lily Bischoff 12:55.6

Amanda Drahos 13:26.5

53:00.0

Wheeling Park Team E
AnnaRenee Speaker 15:58.4

Wheeling Park Team F
Chelsea Hinzman 15:50.2



1 Abby Colbert 08:31.8 Jefferson

2 TaShala Turner 09:02.4 University

3 Hannah Pineault 09:03.2 Morgantown

4 HANNA LIPPS 09:03.2 Hampshire

5 Skylar Brooks -12 09:06.0 Morgantown

6 Victoria Carr 09:20.3 Preston

7 Mikaela Mitchell 09:22.5 University

8 Olivia Collett 09:25.2 Parkersburg

9 Kierra Hodge 09:29.8 Philip Barbour

10 Jessica Melvin 09:31.7 Philip Barbour

11 Morgan May 09:35.3 Jefferson

12 Aidan Payton 09:36.3 Nicholas County

13 Sarah Wills 09:37.0 University

14 Nicole Ridgely 09:37.2 Wheeling Park

15 Taylor Trowbridge 09:38.8 North Marion

16 Lindsay Scheffel 09:39.3 Preston

17 Myah McAlister - 10 09:42.6 Morgantown

18 Olga Hawranick 09:43.1 East Fairmont

19 Allison Currey 09:45.8 Parkersburg South

20 Beighley Ayers 09:46.8 Wheeling Park

21 Avigail Radabaugh - 10 09:47.9 Morgantown

22 Abigail Riggs - 10 09:47.9 Morgantown

23 Abby Herring 09:48.0 Parkersburg South

24 Samantha Hatcher 09:49.5 Morgantown

25 KELSEY MOWERY 09:50.6 Hampshire

26 Mary Cat Bolten 09:53.8 Parkersburg

27 Montanna Garrett - 11 09:54.6 Morgantown

28 Nicole Dent 09:57.6 Parkersburg

29 Samantha Chambers 09:58.3 Preston

30 Alexa Gorondy 09:58.3 Preston

31 Shannon Ruble 09:59.2 Parkersburg South

32 Brianna Williams 10:02.2 Philip Barbour

33 Gretchen Pifer 10:02.3 University

34 CATHERINE WYLIE 10:04.3 Hampshire

35 Grace Valentine 10:05.8 Jefferson

36 Andrea Burns 10:06.0 University

37 Piper McLaughlin 10:06.3 Trinity

38 Cara Kirk 10:08.2 Philip Barbour

39 Robin Altman 10:12.4 University

40 Jenna Lenhart 10:13.0 Preston

41 Kayla Harmon 10:15.2 Parkersburg

42 Kelsey Flemming 10:21.9 Parkersburg

43 Logan White 10:22.0 University

44 DELLA MORELAND 10:22.2 Hampshire

45 LILLY  BUCKLEY 10:23.1 Hampshire

46 Danielle Lockhart 10:28.4 Parkersburg South

47 Emily Maddow 10:30.0 North Marion

48 Hallie Hensil 10:31.2 Buckhannon-Upshur

49 Emma Eickleberry 10:31.8 North Marion

4 x 1.5mile Split Rankings - High School Girls



50 Erin Schumacher 10:32.1 Parkersburg

51 Peyton Kukura 10:32.8 University

52 Sydni Clawges - 9 10:33.0 Morgantown

53 Hannah Dennis 10:33.3 Parkersburg South

54 Brooke Franklin 10:33.8 University

55 Cassidy Moore 10:34.2 Parkersburg South

56 MORGAN ROACH 10:34.2 Hampshire

57 Allison Holmstrand 10:34.4 Wheeling Park

58 Madison Reall 10:36.8 Tucker County

59 Erika Lerfald 10:39.4 University

60 Alyssa Woods 10:39.5 Nicholas County

61 Lucianna Martin 10:40.1 Nicholas County

62 Victoria Blanchard 10:46.9 University

63 Lilly Barickman 10:50.0 Wheeling Park

64 Matalin Shaver 10:54.1 University

65 Katie Farinash 10:55.8 Parkersburg

66 Emily Saurborn 10:57.5 Trinity

67 Sydney Edge 10:57.6 East Fairmont

68 Sarah Snider 10:57.6 Parkersburg

69 Rebecca Leonard 10:58.1 Preston

70 Gillian Thomas 10:58.4 Parkersburg

71 Allison Morris 10:58.9 Parkersburg

72 Aubrey Harriman 11:00.5 Wheeling Park

73 Ilyssa Sergeon 11:00.8 Nicholas County

74 Kaitie Swick 11:00.9 Philip Barbour

75 Amauri Tillman 11:02.3 Parkersburg

76 Katie Orwig 11:04.3 Buckhannon-Upshur

77 Lindsay Brake 11:04.5 Nicholas County

78 Madison Kelbaugh 11:05.1 Nicholas County

79 Abigail Murray 11:05.9 University

80 Taylor Chapman 11:06.9 Buckhannon-Upshur

81 ALLISON SAVILLE 11:10.6 Hampshire

82 Kasey Tschappat 11:11.2 Wheeling Park

83 Tayah Hawlely 11:11.4 Jefferson

84 Madison Adams 11:12.4 Jefferson

85 Sarah Meek 11:13.8 Parkersburg

86 Jordan Balog 11:16.4 Parkersburg

87 Jillian Frist - 11 11:17.2 Morgantown

88 Julia Collett 11:17.3 Parkersburg

89 Hannah Pride 11:17.6 East Fairmont

90 Katherine McFerrin - 10 11:20.7 Morgantown

91 Liz Nickell 11:23.4 Wheeling Park

92 Emma Hagerty -12 11:25.3 Morgantown

93 Lacey Beam 11:31.1 Nicholas County

94 Madeleine Pitcher 11:31.2 Jefferson

95 Molly Prutsok 11:32.7 Nicholas County

96 Jenna White 11:34.4 Tucker County

97 Natalie Evans 11:34.4 Tucker County

98 Ellie Didden 11:39.2 Jefferson

99 Maleri Tustin 11:41.7 Fairmont Senior

100 ZOE KEIB 11:46.7 Hampshire

101 Mackenzie Sorton - 9 11:46.9 Morgantown



102 Faith Bush 11:48.2 Parkersburg South

103 Sinead Tobin 11:54.5 Fairmont Senior

104 Kaleigh Hause -12 11:55.2 Morgantown

105 Jenna Burnette 11:55.4 Philip Barbour

106 Mikalia Betler 11:55.9 Tucker County

107 Danielle Kaminski 12:00.1 Wheeling Park

108 Sophia Darmelio - 11 12:01.2 Morgantown

109 Jaila Horton 12:02.4 Fairmont Senior

110 Lydia Russell 12:03.2 Wheeling Park

111 Casey Bennett 12:03.7 Parkersburg

112 Tylyn Asterino 12:04.0 East Fairmont

113 Camille Reistenberg 12:08.4 Preston

114 Kylie Moore 12:09.2 Parkersburg South

115 Lauklen Cale 12:10.8 Parkersburg

116 Jennifer Murphy 12:11.2 Parkersburg South

117 Madison Wright 12:13.2 Parkersburg South

118 Lindsay Smith 12:13.9 Parkersburg South

119 Avery Lyons 12:18.4 University

120 Aspyn Gilchrist 12:20.7 Parkersburg South

121 Kayleigh Terrell 12:21.8 Parkersburg South

122 Kelsie Drennen 12:24.3 Fairmont Senior

123 Carrissa Wetz 12:27.9 Parkersburg

124 Sydney Wise 12:32.7 East Fairmont

125 Sierra Strosnider 12:33.5 Preston

126 Lizzy Floyd 12:37.2 Buckhannon-Upshur

127 Brittany Casto 12:40.2 Buckhannon-Upshur

128 Sara Bravo-Peterec - 11 12:50.0 Morgantown

129 MORIAH MORELAND 12:50.7 Hampshire

130 Moriah Mitchell 12:50.8 Philip Barbour

131 Lily Bischoff 12:55.6 Wheeling Park

132 Lauren Swarr 13:01.1 Parkersburg

133 Julia Cutright 13:12.7 Buckhannon-Upshur

134 Grace Hagerty - 10 13:16.3 Morgantown

135 Savanna Sparks - 12 13:25.5 Morgantown

136 Amanda Drahos 13:26.5 Wheeling Park

137 Brooke Tustin 13:41.9 North Marion

138 Abbey Finn 13:45.5 Trinity

139 Brianna Wightman 13:52.8 Trinity

140 Bella Zais 14:00.1 Tucker County

141 Alyssa Hopkins 14:03.6 East Fairmont

142 Alexis Reed 14:11.6 Jefferson

143 Allie Kramer 14:13.2 Parkersburg

144 Kat Wilson 14:24.0 Buckhannon-Upshur

145 Lindsey Hardy 14:37.8 Wheeling Park

146 Madalyn Sparks - 10 14:41.4 Morgantown

147 Amy Slagel - 10 15:04.0 Morgantown

148 Jentre Hyde 15:10.4 Parkersburg South

149 Chelsea Hinzman 15:50.2 Wheeling Park

150 AnnaRenee Speaker 15:58.4 Wheeling Park

151 Emma Hall - 10 17:16.2 Morgantown


